Name of the Corporate Debtor: Bush Tea Co. Pvt. Ltd. (in Liquidation) |

Details of claim received

Annexure-2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Details of claim admitted

Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.06.2023

% share in
Sl. Name of creditor Amount Amount covered by total
No. Date of receipt . Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim amount of
claimed guarantee 3
claims
admitted
Total: - - 0.0%
Annexure-3
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Bush Tea Co. Pvt. Ltd. (in Liquidation) | Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.06.2023
List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
. Amount of claim for the % share in
SI. Name of au.thm:lsed Name of workman Date of A ¢ Total amount | period of twenty-four months total
No. | representative, if any ate of moun of claim preceding the liquidation Nature of claim amount of
receipt claimed . .
admitted commencement claims
date admitted
Total: - NIL -
Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Bush Tea Co. Pvt

Details of claim received

SI. | Name of authorised

No. | representative, if any Name of employee

Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

OO AWN =

Total:

Biplab Das

Kamal Kanti Majhi
Maharaj Gayen
Onkar Nath Das
Sandeep Kumar
Unknown Employees

. Ltd. (in Liquidation) |

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Total amount
of claim
admitted

58,279
21,338
9,487
26,182
26,999
6,28,697
7,70,982

Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.06.2023

Details of claim admitted
Amount of claim for the o Sthare
period of twelve months Nature of claim amtoot:irlllt of
preceding the liquidation "

commencement jl__a_'!Ti

- O/s as per Books of Accts 0.0%

- Ols as per Books of Accts 0.0%

- Ols as per Books of Accts 0.0%

- Ols as per Books of Accts 0.0%

- Ols as per Books of Accts 0.0%

- Ols as per Books of Accts 0.1%

NIL 0.1%

UBQq
%,

IP Regn. No. 9

Bk

| List of stakeholders as on: 17.08.2023

Amount
Of. Amount of any Amount of claim
conting | mutual dues, that .
rejected
ent may be set off
claim

| List of stakeholders as on: 17.08.2023

Amount
Of. Amount of any Amount of claim
conting | mutual dues, that .
rejected
ent may be set off
claim

| List of stakeholders as on: 17.08.2023

Amount
Of. Amount of any Amount of claim
conting | mutual dues, that .
rejected
ent may be set off
claim

(Amount in INR)

Amount
of claim Remarks, if
under an
verificati v
on
(Amount in INR)
Amount
of claim Remarks, if
under an
verificati v
on
(Amount in INR)
Amount
of claim Remarks, if
under an
verificati v
on
- Amount
- admitted in
- terms of Reg.
- 19(4)



